

# SI Insurance (Europe), SA

# About Sompo International

Sompo International is a global specialty provider of property and casualty insurance and reinsurance and underwrites agriculture, professional lines, property, marine, energy, casualty and other specialty lines of insurance and catastrophe, property, casualty, professional lines and specialty lines of reinsurance. Sompo International Holdings Ltd. is a wholly owned subsidiary of Sompo Holdings, Inc., whose core business encompasses one of the largest property and casualty insurance groups in the Japanese domestic market.



#### SOMPO INTERNATIONAL'S COMMITMENT TO THE EUROPEAN MARKET

- SI Insurance (Europe), SA (SIIE) is a new (re)insurance subsidiary of Sompo International, which became operational on 1 September 2018, formed in response to Brexit and based in Luxembourg.
- The formation of SIIE, which became operational on 1 September 2018, provides Sompo International with an A+ S&P rated underwriting platform to service our clients across the European Economic Area.
- Europe is a key component of Sompo International's growth strategy. With SIIE as a foundation, Sompo International will continue to introduce new specialty teams and deliver a broader suite of products, increasing our presence in Continental Europe.



#### **SIIE'S BROAD RANGE OF PRODUCTS**

SIIE provides a full range of products and services with stable and competitive terms throughout the market supported by Sompo International's experienced and high quality underwriters, claims and support professionals. Products include:

- Property (Fire & All Risks, Construction/Erection and Machinery Breakdown/Electronic)
- Marine (Cargo, international transit static storage, Freight Forwarder and Carriers' Liability)
- Casualty (General Liability, Product Liability, Employers' Liability and Group PA/Fidelity)
- Financial Institutions (banks and non-banks)
- Management Liability (industrial and non-industrial commercial sectors)
- Professional Indemnity (primary and excess layers)
- Transaction Risks (Warranty and Indemnity cover)

### **SIIE CORPORATE PROFILE**

- Name: SI Insurance (Europe), SA
- Headquarters: 40, avenue Monterey L-2163 Luxembourg, Grand Duchy of Luxembourg
- Branches: Barcelona, Brussels, Düsseldorf, London, Milan and Paris
- Capital: over €90 Million (as of June 2018)
- S&P Rating: A+ (Strong)
- Corporate Group: A wholly-owned subsidiary of Sompo International Holdings Ltd.





## **KEY CONTACTS**

Thomas Brazil Chief Executive Officer,\* SIIE T +41 44 213 2539 E tbrazil@sompo-intl.com

**Todd Corey** Head of Legal & Compliance, SIIE T +1 212 471 5544 E tcorey@sompo-intl.com

#### **Grant Foster**

Chief Risk Officer, SIIE T +44 (0) 20 7246 6042 E gfoster@sompo-intl.com

\*Subject to regulatory approval.

